
20/50  NOVICE LADIES

RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM

Pl. Name Nation

Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 

Comp.   

Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

Blake ROSENTHAL1 28.40 14.40 0.003.67 3.50 3.50 3.33 3.5014.00

Annemarie N. BASILE2 26.67 12.67 0.003.67 3.33 3.58 3.50 3.4214.00

Kaela PFLUMM3 25.57 13.83 2.003.75 3.25 3.25 3.42 3.5013.74

Anastasiya KONONENKO4 21.78 10.86 1.003.08 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.8311.92

Michelle MCBRIDE5 21.72 9.90 1.003.42 3.17 3.08 3.17 3.1712.82

Valerie MARCHENKO6 21.27 12.47 0.002.50 2.17 2.08 2.17 2.088.80

Corenne BRUHNS7 20.82 9.30 0.003.00 2.83 2.83 2.92 2.8311.52

Ma-Le Felicia AU8 20.63 10.77 0.002.67 2.25 2.58 2.50 2.339.86

Elizabeth STERN9 20.21 10.47 1.002.83 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.5810.74

Tara GREENHALGH10 20.16 10.36 2.003.17 3.00 2.83 2.92 2.8311.80

Mariclair VAILLANT11 19.87 9.73 0.002.67 2.50 2.33 2.67 2.5010.14

Jessica CRENSHAW12 19.68 9.70 1.003.00 2.58 2.75 2.83 2.5810.98

Paige-Noel PIASECKI13 18.15 8.33 1.002.83 2.67 2.67 2.67 2.6710.82

Tyler FEINERMAN14 16.60 9.20 1.002.25 1.92 2.08 2.17 2.088.40

Gabrielle PAOLINI15 16.11 7.73 0.002.25 2.00 2.08 2.08 2.088.38

Mary Jo Reyes QUINTERO16 15.54 6.80 1.002.67 2.33 2.33 2.42 2.429.74

Destiny Nicole SCOTT17 14.07 7.67 1.002.00 1.83 1.67 1.92 1.837.40

Hena CHOUDHRY18 13.37 6.37 2.002.67 2.33 2.00 2.25 2.009.00

B = Bonus for innovative element awarded

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =

* = factorized score

SS
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20/50  NOVICE LADIES

RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING

Pl. Name Nation

Total 

Segment

Score

=

Total 

Element

Score

+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 

Comp.   

Score *

+

TR PE CH INSS

Kaela PFLUMM1 65.54 28.33 0.004.83 4.42 4.67 4.67 4.6737.21

Blake ROSENTHAL2 50.78 22.10 2.004.42 3.67 3.67 3.75 3.6730.68

Anastasiya KONONENKO3 50.04 22.43 0.003.67 3.42 3.42 3.42 3.3327.61

Annemarie N. BASILE4 49.60 18.40 0.004.42 3.75 3.83 3.67 3.8331.20

Valerie MARCHENKO5 45.56 21.43 0.003.42 2.83 2.83 3.17 2.8324.13

Tara GREENHALGH6 44.92 23.86 2.003.25 2.58 3.00 2.75 2.8323.06

Elizabeth STERN7 43.54 18.67 1.003.42 3.42 3.08 3.25 3.0025.87

Michelle MCBRIDE8 42.97 18.03 0.003.75 2.67 2.92 3.17 3.0824.94

Corenne BRUHNS9 41.65 17.93 2.003.58 3.08 3.08 3.25 3.0825.72

Ma-Le Felicia AU10 40.60 17.20 1.003.67 3.00 2.83 2.83 2.9224.40

Jessica CRENSHAW11 34.99 12.93 1.002.83 3.17 2.58 3.00 2.8323.06

Mariclair VAILLANT12 30.91 10.10 0.002.67 2.67 2.50 2.67 2.5020.81

B = Bonus for innovative element awarded

InterpretationChoreography= Skating Skills Transitions Performance/ExecutionTR PE CH IN= = = =

* = factorized score

SS
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RESULTS

20/50  NOVICE LADIES FINAL RESULT

Name Nation SP FSPl. Total

Score

The SC of New York
Kaela PFLUMM 91.11 3 11

The SC of Wilmington
Blake ROSENTHAL 79.18 1 22

The SC of New York
Annemarie N. BASILE 76.27 2 43

The SC of New York
Anastasiya KONONENKO 71.82 4 34

Starlight Ice Dance Club
Valerie MARCHENKO 66.83 6 55

University of Delaware FSC
Tara GREENHALGH 65.08 10 66

Glissard Acadamy at Ice Land
Michelle MCBRIDE 64.69 5 87

The SC of New York
Elizabeth STERN 63.75 9 78

American Acadmey FSC
Corenne BRUHNS 62.47 7 99

The SC of New York
Ma-Le Felicia AU 61.23 8 1010

Detroit SC
Jessica CRENSHAW 54.67 12 1111

Philadelphia SC & HS
Mariclair VAILLANT 50.78 11 1212

Final not Reached

Amherst SC
Paige-Noel PIASECKI 18.15 13

The SC of New York
Tyler FEINERMAN 16.60 14

The SC of New York
Gabrielle PAOLINI 16.11 15

Individual Member
Mary Jo Reyes QUINTERO 15.54 16

Hudson Valley FSC
Destiny Nicole SCOTT 14.07 17

American Acadmey FSC
Hena CHOUDHRY 13.37 18

Referee Technical Controller
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